
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

01/04/25 EMI 75355178 CHQ S753551780101 04257535 0000000075355178 01/04/25 15,210.00 -15,127.00

5178

01/04/25 EMI 75355178 CHQ S753551780101 04257535 0000000075355178 01/04/25 15,210.00 83.00

5178

02/04/25 EMI 75355178 CHQ S753551780101 04257535 000000000000000 02/04/25 83.00 0.00

5178-75355178

02/04/25 UPI-MANMEET SINGH RAINA-RAINAERMANMEET@ 0000509259901387 02/04/25 16,000.00 16,000.00

OKSBI-SBIN0011508-509259901387-UPI

03/04/25 EMI 75355178 CHQ S753551780101 04257535 000000000000000 03/04/25 15,127.00 873.00

5178-75355178

04/04/25 EMI 75801938 CHQ S758019380031 04257580 0000000075801938 04/04/25 2,105.00 -1,232.00

1938

04/04/25 EMI 75801938 CHQ S758019380031 04257580 0000000075801938 04/04/25 2,105.00 873.00

1938

04/04/25 UPI-MANMEET

SINGH-RAINAERMANMEET-1@OKHDF

0000102589165766 04/04/25 2,000.00 2,873.00

CBANK-HDFC0001465-102589165766-UPI

04/04/25 75355178 LOAN MANUAL HOLD CHARGE75355178 0000000075355178 04/04/25 8,161.06 -5,288.06

04/04/25 75355178 LOAN MANUAL HOLD CHARGE75355178 0000000075355178 04/04/25 8,161.06 2,873.00

05/04/25 75355178 LOAN MANUAL HOLD CHARGE75355178 000000000000000 05/04/25 768.00 2,105.00

-75355178

05/04/25 EMI 75801938 CHQ S758019380031 04257580 000000000000000 05/04/25 2,105.00 0.00

1938-75801938

05/04/25 75801938 LOAN MANUAL HOLD CHARGE75801938 0000000075801938 05/04/25 21.00 -21.00

05/04/25 75801938 LOAN MANUAL HOLD CHARGE75801938 0000000075801938 05/04/25 21.00 0.00

07/04/25 75801938 LOAN MANUAL HOLD CHARGE75801938 0000000075801938 07/04/25 2,105.00 -2,105.00

07/04/25 75801938 LOAN MANUAL HOLD CHARGE75801938 0000000075801938 07/04/25 2,105.00 0.00

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal

83.00 9 7 45,685.06 45,602.06 0.00
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VARANASI 221008

UTTAR PRADESH INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS : SWASTI MISHRA

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/04/2025 To : 21/04/2025

Account Branch : LANKA BRANCH
Address : D-30/2, A-1

GANGA BAGH COLONY
MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA MARG LANKA

City : VARANASI 221005
State : UTTAR PRADESH
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : rainaermanmeet@gmail.com
Cust ID : 36013770
Account No : 14651000003235 PB Customer
A/C Open Date : 03/06/2010
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001465 MICR : 221240004
Branch Code : 1465 Product Code : 100

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:09AAACH2702H1ZY
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013
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